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Modern World Agriculture



TURBOOM
45%
19%
3,0%
7,0%

Organic Products
Liquid Organic Fertilizer Plant Origin 

Organic Matter
Organic Carbon (C)
Total Nitrogen (N)
Water Soluble (K2O)

AMİNO POWER
Organic Matter
Organic Carbon (C)
Organic Nitrogen (N)
Free Amino Acid 

20%
4.0%
1.5%
8.0%

Organic Products
Liquid Fertilizer With Plant Origin Of 
Amino Acids 

ALGA FITACTIVE
Organic Matter
Soluble Potassium (K2O)
Alginic Acid
Seaweed Extract 

%5.00
%1.00
%0.25
10%

Organic Sourced Products
Liquid Seaweed,Pgr

45%
4%
2%
10%
11%
0.4%

FULAMİNSEA

Organic Products
Powder Solid Organic Fertilizer

Organic Matter
Total Nitrogen
Water soluble K2O
Total Humic+Fulvic Acid
Free Amino Acid
Alginic Acid

Meagro COMBİ
15%
21%
0,5%
0,2%
1,0%
3,0%
2,0%
0,2%
4,0%

Organomineral Products
Powder Fertilizer With
Trace Element

Organic Matter
Total Humic+ Fulvic Acid
Water Soluble Boron (B)
Water Soluble Cobalt (Co)
Water Soluble Copper(Cu)
Water Soluble Iron(Fe)
Water Soluble Manganese(Mn)
Water Soluble Molybdenum (Mo)
Water Soluble Zinc(Zn)

ORGANIC
FERTILIZERS 

ORGANIC
FERTILIZERS 

ORGANIC
FERTILIZERS 

ORGANIC
FERTILIZERS 

ORGANOMINERAL 
FERTILIZERS

MODERN IRON

Organic Matter
Water Soluble Iron (Fe)

8%
10%

Organomineral Products
Liquid Fertilizer with Iron 

Modern ME-X
Organic Matter
Water Soluble Boron(B)
Water Soluble Copper(Cu)
Water Soluble Iron(Fe)
Water Soluble Manganese(Mn)
Water Soluble Molybdenum(Mo)
Water Soluble Zinc(Zn)

15%
0.2%
0.05%
1.5%
1.0%
0.01%
2.0%

Organomineral Products
Liquid Fertilizer with Trace Element

BOROGİNAL

 Organic Matter
 Water Soluble Boron (B)

8%
10%

Organomineral Products
Liquid Fertilizer with Boron 

MODERN CUPPER

Organic Matter
Water Soluble Cupper (Cu)

Organomineral Products
Liquid Fertilizer with Cupper

8%
9%

CALMAG+B Organic Matter
Total Nitrogen (N)
Nitrate Nitrogen (NO3-N)
Water Soluble Boron (B)
Water Soluble Calcium (CaO)
Water Soluble Magnesium (MgO)

8%
7%
7%
0.2%
10%
2.0%

Organomineral Products
Liquid Fertilizer with Seconder and 
Micro Elements Fertilizer

ORGANOMINERAL 
FERTILIZERS

ORGANOMINERAL 
FERTILIZERS

ORGANOMINERAL 
FERTILIZERS

ORGANOMINERAL 
FERTILIZERS

ORGANOMINERAL 
FERTILIZERS
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Organic Matter:
Organic Nitrogen (N)
Total Nitrogen (N)
Urea Nitrogen (N-NH2) 
Water Soluble K2O 
Boron (B): 0.04%, Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Molybdenum (Mo)
Zinc (Zn)

10%
0.5%
5.0%
4.5%
.30%
0.04%
0.04% 
0.04%
0.04%

MEAGRO NK40

Organomineral Products
NK Liquid Fertilizer

Water Soluble Boron (B)
Water Soluble Zinc (Zn)

0.0%
15%

Chemical Products
Micro Plant Nutrients
Solid Fertilizer

MEAGRO ZINCOBOR 

NUTRİMAX BLEND
Water Soluble Boron (B)
Water Soluble Manganese(Mn)
Water Soluble Molybdenum(Mo)
Water Soluble Zinc(Zn)

5%
2%
10%
4.0%

Chemical Products
Trace Element Mix
Solid Fertilizer

POTASUL KTS-2542

Water Soluble K2O
Water Soluble SO3

25%
42%

Chemical Products
Liquid potassium thiosulphate

MEAGRO NP+ME

Organomineral Products
NP Liquid Fertilizer

Organic Matter
Total Nitrogen (N)
Urea Nitrogen (N-NH2)
Water Soluble P2O5
Boron (B)
Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Molybdenum (Mo)
Zinc (Zn)

10%
3%
3%
30%
0.04%,
0.04%
0.04% 
0.04%
0.04%

ORGANOMINERAL 
FERTILIZERS

ORGANOMINERAL 
FERTILIZERS

CHEMICAL 
FERTILIZERS

CHEMICAL 
FERTILIZERS

CHEMICAL 
FERTILIZERS
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Total Organic Matter
Alfa Amilaz

10%
70 U/ml

ENZIYMEA

Enzyme Additive Product
Liquid Fertilizer With Enzyme 

THIOPLUS ATS-1228

Total Nitrogen 
Amonium Nitrogen
Water Soluble SO3

16%
16%
86%

Chemical Products
Liquid  Amonnium thiosulphate

Total Nitrogen
Water Soluble K2O
Water Soluble CaO

7%
14%
14%

AZOPOTCAL-NKC

Chemical Products
Suspantion fertilizer of Nitrogen,
Calcium,Potasyum

FERRO EDDHA

6%
6%

Chemical Products
Powder of EDDHA Iron
EC Fertilizer

Water Soluble Iron
EDDHA Iron

CALTIOS CATS-825

Water Soluble  CaO
Water Soluble SO3

10%
30%

Chemical Products
Liquid  Calcium thiosulphate

CHEMICAL 
FERTILIZERS

CHEMICAL 
FERTILIZERS

CHEMICAL 
FERTILIZERS

CHEMICAL 
FERTILIZERS

ENZYME ADDITIVE 
FERTILIZERS
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Meagro NPK
(0-30-20)

Total Organic Matter
Water  soluble P2O5
Water  soluble  K2O

10%
30%
20%

Chemical Or Organomineral
Gel Fertilizer 

Meagro NPK
(20-20-20) 10%

20%
20%
20%

Chemical Or Organomineral
Gel Fertilizer 

Total Organic Matter
Total Nitrogen
Water  soluble P2O5
Water  soluble  K2O

Meagro NPK
(15-30-10) Total Organic Matter

Total Nitrogen
Water  soluble P2O5
Water  soluble  K2O

0%
15%
30%
10%

Chemical Or Organomineral
Gel Fertilizer 

POWERSAL Total Organic Matter
Water Soluble Boron(B)
Water Soluble Magnesium(MgO)
Total Sulfur Trioxide (SO3)
Water Soluble Sulphur
Total Humic + Fulvic Acid

15%
0,01%
2.0%
10%
0,01%
%10

Organomineral Products
Solid Fertilizer with Seconder and
Micro Elements Fertilizer

%40
%40
%8
%35

EMİRFERT

Organic Soil Conditioner
Leonardite

Organic Matter
Total Humic + Fulvic Acid
Max CaCO3
Max Humidity

GEL FERTILIZERS

GEL FERTILIZERS

GEL FERTILIZERS

GRANULAR 
FERTILIZERS

GRANULAR 
FERTILIZERS
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Contact
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MEAgro's main goal is always to do the best in the market and have a good 
image in the public. To provide
the highest level of value to our farmers and stakeholders in order to achieve 
this goal. To add fertility to our
lands by popularizing conscious agricultural production.
It is our mark to act fairly in all our relationships and to always comply with the 
laws and moral rules. Being
honest in everything we do in our �eld of work is another fundamental principle 
that we cannot give up.

Mission,
MEAgro aims to provide goods and services to meet all the needs of its 
customers, partners and farmers in a
timely, reliable, high-quality and appropriate manner and to market its 
products, and to make world
agriculture the most sustainable and productive sector that respects the 
environment and nature.

Vision,
To be a World Brand among the �rst companies in the sector and to o­er 
quality products to our customers
at a­ordable and competitive prices.

About us

Başak Mah. Şehit Veli Acar Sok. 

No:15/01, 42020 

Karatay, Konya, TÜRKİYE

export@meagro.com.tr 

+90 539 218 9730


